
Commercial Mechanical / Plumbing Permit Application C
State of New Mexico                                Regulation and Licensing Department                          Construction Industries Division
Santa Fe P.O. Box 25101 Santa Fe, NM  87504 Phone: (505) 476-4700 Fax (505) 476 - 4685
Albuquerque 5500 San Antonio NE Albuquerque, NM 87109 Phone: (505) 222-9800 Fax (505) 765 - 5670
Las Cruces 505 S. Main St. Ste. 118 Las Cruces, NM 88004 Phone: (575) 524-6320 Fax (575) 524 - 6319

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED

Physical Address of job site (must provide a physical address) Nearest City/Town/Village Zip Code County
GPS Coordinates

optional X Coordinate Y Coordinate
MUST provide written Directions to Property:

Description of work:

Property Owner or Homeowner Information:

First Name Last Name E-mail address:

Address No. & Street / PO Box / Rural Route City State Zip Code Phone

Contractor Information (must provide contract amount):

Company Name NM State License # and Classification

Contact Information (Name) Phone Fax E-mail address:

Qty Description Qty Description Qty
Appliances and Equipment License Requirements: mm-03 or mm-98

A/C Refrigeration Package System A/C Package Rooftop Combination System Air Handler
Cooling Tower Energy Recovery Ventilator (ERV) Unit Evaporative Cooler
Heat Recovery Ventilator (HRV) Unit Heat Pump HVAC Split System
Humidifier Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner Variable Refrigeration Flow
Variable Air Volume Unit Fan Coil Unit

Duct Systems License Requirements: mm-03 or mm-98
Ceiling Radiant Damper Energy Recovery Ventilator (ERV) Fire Damper
Grease Duct Heating Recovery Ventilator (HRV) HVAC Supply/Return System
Smoke Damper Combination Fire/Smoke Damper

Exhaust System License Requirements: mm-03 or mm-98
Clothes Dryer Exhaust System Fume Hood Duct System General Exhaust/Moisture Exhaust System
Make up/Replacement Air Unit Product Conveying System Type I Commercial Kitchen Hood
Type II Commercial Kitchen Hood

Gas Piping System and Gas Fired Appliances License Requirements: mm-02 or mm-98
Barbeque Gas Boiler Central Furnace
Decorative Appliance Dryer Duct Heater
Fireplace Incinerator Infrared Tube Heater
Kiln LP Gas Piping System (LP 4) Natural Gas Piping system
Other/Capped Opening Pool Heater Range
Rooftop Gas Heater Unit Heater Water Heater
Wall Furnace Other Gas system

Describe

Mechanical Process Piping System and Equipment
Condensate Waste Ground Source LP System Heat Exchanger
Radiant Panel Heating System Radiant In-Floor Heating Solar Hot Water
Solar Space Heating Swimming Pools

Medical Gas Systems
Compressor Waste Anesthetic Gas Disposal (WAGD) system
Med Gas Piping System Med Gas Additional inlets/outlets
1 to 5 inlets/outlets more than 5 each

Miscellaneous Plumbing Systems
Alternate Water Sources Composting Toilets Rainwater System (per drain)

Non-Potable Water System
Water Softener/Conditioner Swimming Pool Other

Describe system

Plumbing
Sanitary

Building Drain Building Sewer Cleanouts
Plumbing Fixtures/Traps Sewage Ejector Grease Interceptor

Potable Water
Backflow Prevention Device Expansion Tank/Device Vacuum Breaker/Hose Bibb/Hydrant

`
Water Distribution Piping Water Pressure Regulators Water Service Piping (yard line)

Storm Drainage
Roof Drainage Systems (per Drain)

Sub Total

Administrative Fee
Final Inspection Fee

Grand Total

Official Use Only
Date Issued: Processed By: Tracking Number:

Received By: Total Fees Due:

Walk In Mail E-Mail: Payment:
Paid By: Balance Due:

Check Money Order Credit Card Purchase Order

Revised 7/13/16

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$10.00

$4.00 $4.00 $4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$50.00

$4.00 $4.00

$10.00

$4.00 $4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $50.00

$4.00
$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00

$4.00

$4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00
$4.00

$4.00 $4.00 $4.00
$4.00 $4.00 $4.00

$4.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00 $10.00

$4.00 $4.00

$4.00
$10.00

$4.00
$10.00 $4.00

$4.00

$4.00$4.00

$4.00$4.00
$10.00

$4.00
$10.00 $6.00

$4.00

$4.00
$6.00

Fees Description Fees

$10.00 $10.00 $10.00
$10.00 $4.00

Fees

$37.50
$7.50

$10.00
$5.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$10.00
$4.00

$4.00


