Revised 7/13/16

Commercial Mechanical / Plumbing Permit Application

Regulation and Licensing Department
Santa Fe, NM 87504
Albuquerque, NM 87109
a. 118 Las Cruces, NM 88004 Santa Fe
Albuquerque
Las Cruces

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED

Construction Industries Division Phone: (505) 476-4700 Phone: (505) 222-9800 Phone: (575) 524-6320

Fax Fax Fax (505) 476 - 4685 (505) 765 - 5670 (575) 524 - 6319 С

Physical Address of job site (must provide a physical address) Nearest City/Town/Village Zip Code County						
Physical Address of job site (must provide a physical address) GPS Coordinates optional X Coordinate Y Coordinate MUST provide written Directions to Property:						
Description of work:						
Property Owner or Homeowner Informatio	in:					
First Name		Last Name			E-mail address:	
Address No. & Street / PO Box / Rural Route		City State		Zip Code	Phone	
Contractor Information (must provide con	tract amount):					
Company Name				NM State	License # and Classi	ification
Contact Information (Name)				E-mail address:		
Qty Description	Fees Qty	Description	Fees	Qty	Description	Fees
Appliances and Equipment License Re A/C Refrigeration Package System	equirements: mm- \$10.00	A/C Package Rooftop Combination Syster	\$10.00	Air Handler		\$10.00
Cooling Tower	\$10.00	Energy Recovery Ventilator (ERV) Unit	\$4.00	Evaporative Cooler		\$6.00
Heat Recovery Ventilator (HRV) Unit	\$4.00	Heat Pump	\$4.00	HVAC Split System		\$4.00
Humidifier Variable Air Volume Unit	\$10.00 \$4.00	Packaged Terminal Air Conditioner Fan Coil Unit	\$6.00 \$4.00	Variable Refrigeration	on Flow	\$10.00

Duct Systems License Requirements: m		Faces December Vestiletes (FDV)	£4.00	Fire Demand		£4.00
Ceiling Radiant Damper Grease Duct	\$4.00 \$10.00	Energy Recovery Ventilator (ERV) Heating Recovery Ventilator (HRV)	\$4.00 \$4.00		Fire Damper \$4.00 HVAC Supply/Return System \$10.00	
Smoke Damper	\$4.00	Combination Fire/Smoke Damper	\$4.00	TTV/TO Guppiy/Ttotal	_ TIVI to cupply/retain cyclem	
Exhaust System License Requirements: Clothes Dryer Exhaust System	mm-03 or mm-98 \$4.00	Fume Hood Duct System	\$4.00	General Exhaust/Moisture Exhaust System		em \$4.00
Make up/Replacement Air Unit	\$10.00	Product Conveying System	\$10.00	Type I Commercial	,	\$10.00
Type II Commercial Kitchen Hood	\$10.00					
Gas Piping System and Gas Fired Applian	ices Licenso	e Requirements: mm-02 or mm-98				
Barbeque	\$4.00	Gas Boiler	\$4.00	Central Furnace		\$4.00
Decorative Appliance	\$4.00	Dryer	\$4.00	Duct Heater		\$4.00
Fireplace Kiln	\$4.00 \$4.00	Incinerator	\$4.00 \$4.00	Infrared Tube Heate		\$4.00 \$4.00
Other/Capped Opening	\$4.00	LP Gas Piping System (LP 4) Pool Heater	\$4.00	Natural Gas Piping Range	system	\$4.00
Rooftop Gas Heater	\$4.00	Unit Heater	\$4.00	Water Heater		\$4.00
Wall Furnace	\$4.00	Other Gas system Descri	ho			\$4.00
Mechanical Process Piping System and Equipment						
Condensate Waste	\$4.00	Ground Source LP System	\$4.00	Heat Exchanger		\$4.00
Radiant Panel Heating System	\$4.00	Radiant In-Floor Heating	\$4.00	Solar Hot Water		\$4.00
Solar Space Heating	\$4.00	Swimming Pools	\$50.00			
Medical Gas Systems						
Compressor Med Gas Piping System	\$10.00 \$10.00	Waste Anesthetic Gas Disposal (WAGD) & Med Gas Additional inlets/outlets	\$10.00 \$5.00			
1 to 5 inlets/outlets	Ψ10.00 <u> </u>	more than 5 each	ψ5.00			
Miscellaneous Plumbing Systems						
Alternate Water Sources	\$4.00	Composting Toilets	\$4.00	Rainwater System (per drain)	\$4.00
Non-Potable Water System Water Softener/Conditioner	\$4.00	Swimming Pool	\$50.00	Other		\$4.00
Water contents of raid one.	<u></u>	Switting 1 col	Ψου.σο	Describe	system	
Plumbing						
Sanitary Building Drain	\$4.00	Building Sewer	\$4.00	Cleanouts		\$4.00
Plumbing Fixtures/Traps	\$4.00	Sewage Ejector	\$4.00	Grease Interceptor		\$10.00
Potable Water		E Teal/De las	£4.00		District	£4.00
Backflow Prevention Device Water Distribution Piping	\$4.00 \$4.00	Expansion Tank/Device Water Pressure Regulators	\$4.00 \$4.00	Vacuum Breaker/Ho Water Service Pipin		\$4.00 \$4.00
Storm Drainage			,		3 () == =	,
Roof Drainage Systems (per Drain) \$4.00 Sub Total						Total
				Γ <u>Α</u>	dministrative Fee	\$37.50
				Fi	inal Inspection Fee	\$7.50
		Official Llos Only		G	rand Total	
Date Issued: Official Use Only Processed By:				Tracking Number:		
Received By:				Total Fees Due:		
Walk In Mail E-Mail:				Payment:		
Paid By: Balance Due: Check Money Order Credit Card Purchase Order						